
springVale to sanford stops 

sanford to springVale stops

Nasson 
Health
Care

8:00 a
9:19 a

10:38 a
11:57 a
1:16 p
2:35 p

Maine
Behavioral

Health

8:01 a
9:20 a

10:39 a
11:58 a
1:17 p
2:36 p

21  
Pleasant

Street

8:02 a
9:21 a

10:40 a
11:59 a
1:18 p
2:37 p

Lifeworks

8:04 a
9:23 a

10:42 a
12:01 p
1:20p
2:39 p

YMCA

8:07 a
9:26 a

10:45 a
12:04 p
1:23 p
2:42 p

Hannaford

8:13 a
9:32 a

10:51 a
12:10 p
1:29 p
2:48 p

Roger’s
Supa
Dolla

8:17 a
9:36 a

10:55 a
12:14 p
1:33 p
2:52 p

Maine 
Health  
Main 

Entrance 
8:19 a
9:38 a

10:57 a
12:16 p
1:35 p
2:54 p

Maine 
Health 
MOB 

8:20 a
9:39 a

10:58 a
12:17 p
1:36 p
2:55 p

East Side
Store 

8:22 a
9:41 a

11:00 a
12:19 p
1:38 p
2:57 p

YCCAC

8:23 a
9:42 a

11:01 a
12:20 p
1:39 p
2:58 p

Fluff-
N-Puff

8:25 a
9:44 a

11:03 a
12:22 p
1:41 p
3:00 p

Sunset
Towers

8:28 a
9:47 a

11:06 a
12:25 p
1:44 p
3:03 p

Trafton
Senior 
Center

8:30 a
9:49 a

11:08 a
12:27 p
1:46 p
3:05 p

1005 
Main 
Street

8:32 a
9:51 a

11:10 a
12:29 p
1:48 p
3:07 p

Advanced
Auto Parts

8:34 a
9:53 a

11:12 a
12:31 p
1:50 p
3:09 p

Marden’s

8:37 a
9:56 a

11:15 a
12:34 p
1:53 p
3:12 p

Ocean
State

Job Lot

8:39 a
9:58 a

11:17 a
12:36 p
1:55 p
3:14 p

Shaw’s

8:42 a
10:01 a
11:20 a
12:39 p
1:58 p
3:17 p

Dollar 
Tree

8:44 a
10:03 a
11:22 a
12:41 p
2:00 p
3:19 p

Sanford
Manor

8:46 a
10:05 a
11:24 a
12:43 p
2:02 p
3:21 p

Gerrish
Drive

8:48 a
10:07 a
11:26 a
12:45 p
2:04 p
3:23 p

Dairy
Queen

8:51 a
10:10 a
11:29 a
12:48 p
2:07 p
3:26 p

Trafton
Senior
Center

8:53 a
10:12 a
11:31 a
12:50 p
2:09 p
3:28 p

Goodall
Library

8:54 a
10:13 a
11:32 a
12:51 p
2:10 p
3:29 p

School St. 
Bus Stop

8:56 a
10:15 a
11:34 a
12:53 p
2:12 p
3:31 p

YCCAC

8:58 a
10:17 a
11:36 a
12:55 p
2:14 p
3:33 p

Bates
Street

8:59 a
10:18 a
11:37 a
12:56 p
2:15 p
3:34 p

Maine 
Health 
MOB

9:01 a
10:20 a
11:39 a
12:58 p
2:17 p
3:36 p

Maine 
Health  
Main 

Entrance 
9:02 a

10:21 a
11:40 a
12:59 p
2:18 p
3:37 p

Percy’s
Tire

9:04 a
10:23 a
11:42 a
1:01 p
2:20 p
3:39 p

Walgreens

9:07 a
10:26 a
11:45 a
1:04 p
2:23 p
3:42 p

Hannaford

9:10 a
10:29 a
11:48 a
1:07 p
2:26 p
3:45 p

SCAE

9:12 a
10:31 a
11:50 a
1:09 p
2:28 p
3:47 p

Corner of 
Merrill & 
Main St.

9:13 a
10:32 a
11:51 a
1:10 p
2:29 p
3:48 p

schedule  
year-round service between springVale and sanford 

operates Mon-fri, 8a-4p 

Orange Line (OL) Connection

Southern Maine Connector (SMC) Connection

sMc

sMc

sMc

sMc

ol ol

ol sMc

ol

connecting services Times listed are approximate | Open to the public | Updated 4/3/25

Nasson 
Health
Care

9:15 a
10:34 a
11:53 a
1:12 p
2:31 p
3:50 p

ol




